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1 Бокиш Мария Андреевна Копия 86 * 74 * 68 *  0 228  0 ✓
2 Норбу Сюзанна Алимовна Копия 52 * 94 * 56 * 10 212  0 ✓
3 Куулар Дамырак Аясовна Копия 82 * 90 * 38 *  0 210  0 ✓
4 Болдилова Евгения Сергеевна Копия 72 * 78 * 40 *  0 190  0 ✓
5 Рогова Ксения Максимовна Копия 63 Е 82 Е 45 Е  0 190  0 ✓
6 Костылева Анна Владимировна Копия 73 * 58 * 40 *  0 171  0 ✓
7 Аневич Любовь Михайловна Копия 69 * 66 Е 32 *  0 167  0 ✓
8 Арыченко Тим Алексеевич Копия 36 Е 38 Е 56 Е  0 130  0 ✓
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1 Сарыглар Иннеса Радиевна Копия 84 * 46 * 97 * 10 237  0 ✓
2 Уланова Юлия Романовна Оригинал ✓ 79 * 57 * 88 *  0 224  0 ✓
3 Шакулина Мария Леонидовна Копия 82 * 57 * 74 * 10 223  0 ✓
4 Норбу Сюзанна Алимовна Копия 52 * 56 * 94 * 10 212  0 ✓
5 Прудникова Виктория Анатольевна Копия 70 * 57 * 78 *  0 205  0 ✓
6 Городкова Юлия Дмитриевна Оригинал ✓ 72 * 52 * 80 *  0 204  0 ✓
7 Канаева Александра Александровна Оригинал ✓ 90 * 55 * 50 Е  0 195  0 ✓
8 Елькина Дарья Андреевна Копия 46 Е 56 Е 67 Е  0 169  0 ✓
9 Аневич Любовь Михайловна Оригинал 69 * 32 * 66 Е  0 167  0 ✓

10 Тетерина Инна Витальевна Копия 65 * 40 * 51 Е  0 156  0 ✓
11 Даминов Виктор Витальевич Копия 63 Е 45 Е 45 Е  0 153  0 ✓
12 Прилука Инесса Александровна Оригинал ✓ 42 Е 33 Е 66 Е  0 141  0 ✓
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1 Бокиш Мария Андреевна Копия 86 * 68 * 74 *  0 228  0 ✓
2 Уланова Юлия Романовна Копия 79 * 57 * 88 *  0 224  0 ✓
3 Каверина Кристина Вячеславовна Оригинал ✓ 77 * 62 * 78 *  0 217  0 ✓
4 Норбу Сюзанна Алимовна Оригинал ✓ 52 * 56 * 94 * 10 212  0 ✓
5 Гульков Степан Сергеевич Копия 70 * 40 * 95 *  0 205  0 ✓
6 Фроленкова Светлана Николаевна Копия 59 * 52 * 88 *  0 199  0 ✓
7 Лакпа Виолетта Вячеславовна Копия 72 * 50 * 67 Е  0 189  0 ✓
8 Довбич Виктор Алексеевич Копия 63 * 52 * 58 *  0 173  0 ✓
9 Елькина Дарья Андреевна Копия 46 Е 56 Е 67 Е  0 169  0 ✓

10 Аневич Любовь Михайловна Копия 69 * 32 * 66 Е  0 167  0 ✓
11 Тетерина Инна Витальевна Копия 65 * 40 * 51 Е  0 156  0 ✓
12 Истомина Светлана Анатольевна Копия 36 * 40 * 80 *  0 156  0 ✓
13 Даминов Виктор Витальевич Копия 63 Е 45 Е 45 Е  0 153  0 ✓
14 Арыченко Тим Алексеевич Копия 36 Е 56 Е 38 Е  0 130  0 ✓
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1 Акуленко Кристина Викторовна Копия 60 * 65 * 94 * 10 229  0 ✓
2 Уланова Юлия Романовна Копия 79 * 57 * 88 *  0 224  0 ✓
3 Шакулина Мария Леонидовна Оригинал ✓ 82 * 57 * 74 * 10 223  0 ✓
4 Куулар Дамырак Аясовна Оригинал ✓ 82 * 38 * 90 *  0 210  0 ✓
5 Серен-Оол Солангы Николаевна Оригинал ✓ 63 * 46 * 97 *  0 206  0 ✓
6 Прудникова Виктория Анатольевна Оригинал ✓ 70 * 57 * 78 *  0 205  0 ✓
7 Гульков Степан Сергеевич Копия 70 * 40 * 95 *  0 205  0 ✓
8 Фроленкова Светлана Николаевна Оригинал ✓ 59 * 52 * 88 *  0 199  0 ✓
9 Лютина Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 86 * 40 * 62 Е 10 198  0 ✓

10 Лакпа Виолетта Вячеславовна Копия 72 * 50 * 67 Е  0 189  0 ✓
11 Довбич Виктор Алексеевич Копия 63 * 52 * 58 *  0 173  0 ✓
12 Рулева Нина Александровна Копия 44 Е 45 Е 71 Е  0 160  0 ✓
13 Тетерина Инна Витальевна Оригинал 65 * 40 * 51 Е  0 156  0 ✓
14 Даминов Виктор Витальевич Оригинал ✓ 63 Е 45 Е 45 Е  0 153  0 ✓
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15 Богданова Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 47 Е 33 Е 71 Е  0 151  0 ✓
16 Попова Екатерина Анатольевна Копия 46 Е 27 Е 78 Е  0 151  0 ✓
17 Арыченко Тим Алексеевич Оригинал ✓ 36 Е 56 Е 38 Е  0 130  0 ✓
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1 Добрякова Елена Дмитриевна Оригинал ✓ 74 * 69 * 88 *  0 231  0 ✓
2 Акуленко Кристина Викторовна Оригинал ✓ 60 * 65 * 94 * 10 229  0 ✓
3 Каверина Кристина Вячеславовна Копия 77 * 62 * 78 *  0 217  0 ✓
4 Куулар Дамырак Аясовна Копия 82 * 38 * 90 *  0 210  0 ✓
5 Гульков Степан Сергеевич Оригинал ✓ 70 * 40 * 95 *  0 205  0 ✓
6 Лютина Анастасия Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 86 * 40 * 62 Е 10 198  0 ✓
7 Канаева Александра Александровна Копия 90 * 55 * 50 Е  0 195  0 ✓
8 Болдилова Евгения Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 72 * 40 * 78 *  0 190  0 ✓
9 Банденок Екатерина Егоровна Копия 52 Е 50 Е 72 Е  0 174  0 ✓

10 Довбич Виктор Алексеевич Оригинал ✓ 63 * 52 * 58 *  0 173  0 ✓
11 Костылева Анна Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 73 * 40 * 58 *  0 171  0 ✓
12 Сагандай Азияна Давидовна Оригинал 43 * 55 * 72 *  0 170  0 ✓
13 Рулева Нина Александровна Оригинал ✓ 44 Е 45 Е 71 Е  0 160  0 ✓
14 Истомина Светлана Анатольевна Оригинал ✓ 36 * 40 * 80 *  0 156  0 ✓
15 Плешакова Татьяна Александровна Оригинал ✓ 36 * 36 * 82 *  0 154  0 ✓
16 Богданова Елизавета Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 47 Е 33 Е 71 Е  0 151  0 ✓
17 Попова Екатерина Анатольевна Копия 46 Е 27 Е 78 Е  0 151  0 ✓
18 Алексеева Наталья Васильевна Копия 44 Е 27 Е 76 Е  0 147  0 ✓
19 Серебренников Леонид Павлович Копия 57 Е 27 Е 60 Е  0 144  0 ✓

Направление подготовки/специальность - 36.05.01 Ветеринария


